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Position

Public Works Director
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Public Works Director

Other Positions Held City
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa

Calimesa

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$62,801
$55,074
$43,472
$42,783
$19,170



